

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

SWP NO. 2391/2015

Mohammad Ilyas Kraipak

...PETITIONER(s)

Through: Mian Tufail, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & Ors.

...RESPONDENT(S)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER DATED

17.02.2021

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted four weeks time as last and final opportunity to file reply with advance copy to learned counsel for the petitioner, who shall have one week's time thereafter to file rejoinder, if any.

List on 16.4.2021.

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

Srinagar
17.02.2021
Mujtaba