

Serial No. 48
Regular Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

....
SWP no. 2391/2015

Mohammad Elyas Kraipak

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Versus

State of JK and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

03.9.2021

Await appearance.

Interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 08.12.2021.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

Srinagar

03.9.2021

Imtiyaz