

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 2391/2015

Mohammad Elyas Kaipak

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mia Tufail, Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Tasaduq Khawaja, Advocate for R.3 to 6
Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

O R D E R

28.03.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents to file reply positively by or before next date of hearing.

List on 10th May, 2022.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

28.03.2022

Aadil