

Item No. 83
After Notice.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 2391/2015

Mohammad Elyas Kraipak

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Mian Muzaffar, Advocate.

Vs

State of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohan Lal Manhas, Judge

ORDER

08.12.2022

Reply be filed by or before next date of hearing.

List on 28.03.2022.

(Mohan Lal Manhas)
Judge

SRINAGAR
08.12.2022
Showkat

