

36
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 2391/2015

Mohammad Elyas Kraipak

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: None.
V/s

State of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. A R Malik, Sr. AAG
with Mr. Younis, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
22.07.2024

Await appearance of the petitioner.

List on 25.09.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
22.07.2024
Aasif