

INTHE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(7902/2024) IN SWP 2391/2015

MOHAMMAD ELYAS KRAIPAK
...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)
Through: Mr. Danish, Adv. vice Mr. S. A. Makroo, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and others
...Respondent(s)
Through: Mr.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER
13.12.2024

Notice returnable within four weeks.
Requisites for the same within a period of one week.
List on 07.02.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
13.12.2024
"Imtiyaz"