

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 2391/2015 IA(1/2015[01/2015])
CM(310/2026) CM(4225/2022)

MOHAMMAD ELYAS KRAIPAK ...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Danish, Advocate

Vs.

STATE OF JK AND OTHERS ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy. AG vice
Mr. Waseem Gul, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

20-07-2026

Reply to the amended writ petition has not been filed.

Needful be done positively by next date of hearing.

List on 21st of August, 2026.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

20-07-2026

Aamir